TS AEEIEREE A E (EER) ERAR  SOR TR A E1E

iE

e

23 =¥

R7-38) HEEA T MRDBREEEOERRR

23 =Y

(K7-38) HAEBFFVI Y NCRDBEREDZERINT

1 BFREDREE (ppm)

B (58~208) @1 EEED
RIREAEEER U RREDEIS

0.06ppmMUTFTHDZ & (C))
N T 2 3

N & 1l 7k #5|0.085(0.101]0.083(0.077/0.084| 94.6 | 95.3 | 95.8 | 96.9 | 95.5
- & LU % #|0.086(0.101|0.085[0.079|0.091| 94.0 | 94.4 | 96.1 [ 97.1| 93.8
g (L |® W 2 | 0.087|0.099|0.080|0.080|0.086| 94.5 | 95.3 | 96.4 | 98.0 | 95.4
sy & 1l % JI1|0.087|0.094|0.079|0.074 | 0.086| 95.3 | 96.8 | 97.7 | 99.0 | 95.4
" # ch = =(0.088(0.100|0.083]0.0780.107| 94.8 | 95.5 | 96.0 | 98.4 | 94.2
# JI| %@ )l £ 50.092|0.102|0.089|0.082|0.000| 93.6 | 93.9 | 9.1 | 95.4 | 94.5
. % @ & 7|0.087|0.101|0.082|0.0860.091| 92.6 | 93.7 | 95.4 | 95.6 | 94.0

;%[ﬂﬁi%[ﬂEFﬂD.UBQ 9.7

= M F H]0.094 93.0
g9k B |k £(0.092(0.095|0.083|0.079|0.087| %2.2 | 93.5 | 96.5 | 96.7 | 94.3

x FE=BER|0 087 93.0
sy 5 |2 =] 0.08s ] 0.009] 0.082]0.082 | 0.088| 94.4 | 5.2 | 6.8 | 965 | ea7
“ J\4Z A B 1L 0.098 | 0.099 | 0.081[0.080 [0.086| 91.7 | 94.7 | 95.9 | 96.8 | 94.8
o |® % TR 20,097 0.105| 0.087|0.085 | 0.090 | 92.4 | 93.9 | 95.4 | 93.8 | 93.8
44 |® 8 TR % 48 A [0.085|0.098|0.081|0.083|0.087| 94.7 | 96.0 | 9.8 | 95.9 | 94.9
S NPT #0.092(0.104| 0.085|0.083| 0.088| 93.0 | 95.0 | 9.1 | 96.0 | 94.3.
5w |5 #|0.086|0.107|0.087|0.082 [0.084 | 95.1 | 9.7 | 95.3 | 96.8 | 96.0
;jgu\ﬂm MV % #8/0.094(0.114|0.085(0.081|0.088| 92.8 | 94.3 | 95.0 | 95.6 | 94.1
i@g CRGRGIE 0.087|0.109|0.087|0.085|0.088 | 93.7 | 93.8 | 95.5 | 95.3 | 93.9
TG 0.089 |0.102|0.084|0.081|0.089 | 93.6 | 94.8 | 9.9 | 96.5 | 94.6
@ 0.084|0.094 | 0.0790.074| 0.084| 91.7 | 93.5 | 9.0 | 93.6 | 93.8
(BB ~ BAE) |0 098{0.114|0.089|0.086 | 0.107| 95.3 | 96.8 | 97.7 | 99.0 | 96.0

A1 GARER. SEAHRIRGEICRDET,
2 BiEEELERCE. 1 BREEND. 06ppml FTHAHT EELNETD,.

3 BB EREFHASBEESEE NF48)] (CBEIJF, THECSEFR. SEFE

RUHZE=ASROATCEELT LE L.

1 BFREEDREE (opm)

B (5k5~208F) O 1 EEED
RinEERER U REOES

0.06ppmMEA FTHBZ & (%)
D T 2 3

N & 1l 7k #5|0.085(0.101[0.083|0.0770.084| 94.6 | 95.3 | 95.8 | 96.9 | 9.5
- & 1L % #|0.086(0.101(0.085|0.079|0.091| 94.0 | 94.4 | 96.1 | 97.1| 93.8
Wiie 1L = L 2 ®[0.087)0.099|0.080|0.080|0.086| 94.5 | 95.3 | 96.4 | 98.0 | 95.4
g & 1l % JI1{0.087(0.094|0.079|0.074|0.086| 95.3 | 96.8 | 97.7 | 99.0 | 95.4
. % oh % £(0.088(0.100{0.083|0.0780.107| 94.8 | 95.5 | 96.0 | 98.4 | 94.2
% Il |3 JIl £ 5[0.0920.102|0.089|0.082|0.090| 93.6 | 93.9| 95.1| 95.4 | 94.5
. & @ & 7|0.087(0.101|0.082|0.086|0.091| 92.6 | 93.7 | 95.4 | 95.6 | 94.0

;%‘[ﬂﬁi%‘[ﬂEFﬂD.UBQ 92.7

2 @ F 0094 93.0
5[k B X £(0.092(0.095|0.0830.079|0.087| 92.2 | 93.5 | 96.5 | 96.7 | 94.3

K HE=BER|0 087 3.0
| st ok |3 % im 2| 0.082 ) 0.0990.084] 0.082 | 0.087| 4.4 | 5.2 | 95.8 | 96.5 | s5.0
H V42 2 79 11| 0.098 | 0.099| 0.081 | 0.080 [0.086 | 91.7 | 94.7 | 95.9 | 96.8 | 94.8
o B F TR 20,097 0.105{0.0870.085 | 0.090| 92.4 | 93.9 | 95.4 | 93.8 | 93.8
Ui [® 2 | & 48 7[0.086|0.098|0.081|0.083|0.087 | 94.7 | 96.0 | 96.8 | 95.9 | 4.9
SN #0.0920.104{0.085|0.083| 0.088| 93.0 | 95.0 | 96.1 | 96.0 | 94.4
55w |16 #0086 0.107{0.087|0.082 [0.084 | 95.1 | 95.7 | 95.3 | 96.8 | 96.0
;jgij\%gﬂfﬁ M & #/0.094)0.114]0.085|0.081|0.088| 92.8 | 94.3 | 95.0 | 95.6 | 94.1
% Rk 0.087|0.109{0.087|0.0850.088 | 93.7 | 93.8 | 95.5 | 95.3 | 93.9
ERIGiE 0.0890.102|0.084 | 0.081(0.089 | 93.6 | 94.8 | 95.9 | 96.5 | 94.6
. 0.084( 0.094 0.079 0.074 0.084| 91.7 | 93.5 | 96.0 | 93.8 | 3.8
(RMBE ~ BA18) | (.098{0.114{0.089 |0.086 | 0.107| 95.3 | 96.8 | 97.7 | 99.0 | 96.0

A1 AER, SEIAHRRGEICRDFT .
2 BIBESEEENSE. 1 BEEHS0 06ppm FTHHT EEVLNETD,

3 [BLUEASSRARAGHAGEIESEE Q154 8)] [IBEDE, oFEICESRFR. BEFH

RUE=EESROAEZET LFE L.




